
Revised Clinical Training at National Ayurveda Teaching Hospital- Borella 

for  

2nd Professional BAMS (2018/2019) -1st Semester 

Unit of Kayachikitsa  

Institute of Indigenous Medicine 

University of Colombo 

01.08.2022 – 14.10.2022 

Time: 9.00 am- 11.00 am 
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1 

01.08.2022 Monday A B C D E F   

02.08.2022 Tuesday B C D E F G   

03.08.2022 Wednesday C D E F G H   

04.08.2022 Thursday D E F G H I   

05.08.2022 Friday E F G H I A   

2 08.08.2022 Monday F G H I A B   

09.08.2022 Tuesday G H I A B C   

10.08.2022 Wednesday H I A B C D   

12.08.2022 Friday I A B C D E   

 

3 

15.08.2022 Monday A B C D E F   

16.08.2022 Tuesday B C D E F G   


